
 
 

 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER  

NORTH EAST IRRIGATION CIRCLE-II 

Club Road,Jalpaiguri 

PH: 03561-230788 

 

Corrigendum Title :- Cancellation  Corrigendum of  e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-3(e)/21-22  

Corrigendum Type :- Cancellation  of Tender 

Reference :- e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-03(e)/21-22(Sl.1);    Tender ID:  2021_IWD_349554_1 

 

Name of work: Protection along the left bank of river Daina for a length of 4000.00 m in Block-Nagrakata,  PS-Banarhat (under RIDF XXVII.) 

 
In compliance with Memo No.                                                          , dated 05.05.2022, of the Deputy Secretary to the Government of  

West Bengal, Irrigation & Waterways Department and Memo no. 338, dated 05.05.2022 of the Chief Engineer, North-East, 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, the above mentioned serial of the said tender is hereby cancelled. 

             

                                                                                                                 
 
                                                                                                           Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 

 

 
Memo. No.282/21-E                                                                                                             Date: 06.05.2022 

Copy Submitted for kind information to the Chief Engineer, North-East, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Club 

Road, Jalpaiguri. 

                                                                                                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                                                         Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                  49-IB 

IW-14011(33)/8/2021-SECTION (IW) 



 
 
 

 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER  

NORTH EAST IRRIGATION CIRCLE-II 

Club Road,Jalpaiguri 

PH: 03561-230788 

 

Corrigendum Title :- Cancellation  Corrigendum Of e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-3(e)/21-22  

Corrigendum Type :- Cancellation of Tender 

Reference :- e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-03(e)/21-22(Sl.2);    Tender ID:  2021_IWD_349554_2 

 

Name of work: Protection on the left bank of river Souli (length- 700.00 m)at village- Gandhurdanga and right bank of river Jarda (length-

750.00 m) at village-Telipara and left bank of river Neora Jhora (length- 770.00 m) at village-Uttar Jhar Matiyali in P.S. & Block- Maynaguri and Mal 
(under RIDF XXVII.) 
 
In compliance with Memo No.                                                          , dated 05.05.2022, of the Deputy Secretary to the Government of  

West Bengal, Irrigation & Waterways Department and Memo no. 338, dated 05.05.2022 of the Chief Engineer, North-East, 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, the above mentioned serial of the said tender is hereby cancelled. 

 

                                                  
 
                                                                                                           Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 

 

 
Memo. No. 283/21-E                                                                                                            Date: 06.05.2022 

Copy Submitted for kind information to the Chief Engineer, North-East, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Club Road, Jalpaiguri. 

 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/- 

                                                                                                         Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                  49-IB 

IW-14011(33)/8/2021-SECTION (IW) 



 
 

 
 

 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER  

NORTH EAST IRRIGATION CIRCLE-II 

Club Road,Jalpaiguri 

PH: 03561-230788 

 

Corrigendum Title :- 2nd  CORRIGENDUM OF e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-3(e)/21-22  

Corrigendum Type :- Cancellation of Tender 

Reference :- e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-03(e)/21-22(Sl.3);    Tender ID:  2021_IWD_349554_3 

 

Name of work: Protection work on the right bank of river Rakti for a length of 800.00 M. at Putinbari area and on the left bank of river Rakti 

for a length of 850.00 M. at Fulbaripattan area under Patharghata G.P. , P.S. and block – Matigara ( under RIDF XXVII.) 
 
In compliance with Memo No.                                                           , dated 05.05.2022, of the Deputy Secretary to the Government of  

West Bengal, Irrigation & Waterways Department and Memo no. 338, dated 05.05.2022 of the Chief Engineer, North-East, 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, the above mentioned serial of the said tender is hereby cancelled. 

 

 
                                                                                                                       Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 

 

 
Memo. No.284/21-E                                                                                                             Date: 06.05.2022 

Copy Submitted for kind information to the Chief Engineer, North-East, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Club Road, Jalpaiguri. 

 

                                                                                                                                   Sd/- 

                                                                                                         Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                  49-IB 

IW-14011(33)/8/2021-SECTION (IW) 



 
 
 
 
 

 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER  

NORTH EAST IRRIGATION CIRCLE-II 

Club Road,Jalpaiguri 

PH: 03561-230788 

 

Corrigendum Title :- 2nd  CORRIGENDUM OF e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-4(e)/21-22  

Corrigendum Type :- Cancellation of Tender 

Reference :- e-NIT No -  WBIW/SE/NEIC-II/NIT-04(e)/21-22(Sl.1);    Tender ID:  2021_IWD_352991_1 

 

Name of work: Protection on the both banks of river Mahananda for a length of 5230 M in between Champasari Road Bridge 

and Noukaghat Bridge at Santoshinagar Ganganagar area in PS Siliguri at Binoykrishna Pally Kolabusty area in PS Matigara District 
Darjeeling and at Natunpara Pradipnagar area in PS Bhaktinagar, district Jalpaiguri under Phase-IV in compliance of Hon’ble NGT 
Order. 

 
In compliance with Memo No.                                                           , dated 05.05.2022, of the Deputy Secretary to the Government of  

West Bengal, Irrigation & Waterways Department and Memo no. 338, dated 05.05.2022 of the Chief Engineer, North-East, 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, the above mentioned serial of the said tender is hereby cancelled. 

 

                                                                                                       
 
                                                                                                                      Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 

 

 
Memo. No. 285/21-E                                                                                                            Date: 06.05.2022 

Copy Submitted for kind information to the Chief Engineer, North-East, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Club Road, Jalpaiguri. 

 

                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 

                                                                                                         Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                         North East Irrigation, Circle-II 

                                                                                                Club Road, Jalpaiguri 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                  49-IB 

IW-14011(33)/8/2021-SECTION (IW) 


